Annexure - 4

Name of the Corporate

Debtor : Signapurkar's Leather Hous

e Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP : 01/08/2018, List of Creditors as on: 23/01/2019

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
% of | Amountof | Amountof Any Amount of k
SIL No. Name of Creditor £ - Amount of Nature of A Ty e s Voting | Contingent |Mutual Dues, that Claim not A o.n. h,_n_.:. Remarks, if Any
Date of Receipt| Amount Claimed : : £ covered Related i : Under Verification
Claim Admitted| Claim Share Claim may be Set-off Admitted
by guarantee Party? | .
in CoC
Unecured Not
1 State Bank of India 30-10-2018 85,56,000 85,56,000 | Financial No No Keckeatis Not Applicable -
Creditor 100.00{ "PP
Total= 85,56,000 85,56,000 100.00 - -




Annexure -7

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Signapurkar's Leather House Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP : 01/08/2018, List of Creditors as on: 23/01/2019

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of
Amount % of | Amount of Any st Amount of
Amount of Whether : 3 of Claim ; Remarks, if
SI. No. Date of Amount : Nature of | covered Voting |Contingent| Mutual Claim Under
Department Government ) : Claim ; Related ¢ not i 3 Any
Receipt Claimed 4 Claim by Share Claim | Dues, that : Verification
Admitted Party? ; Admitted
guarantee in CoC may be Set
Operational
Regional Creditor
Provident Fund {Government of (Government|Not Not Not Not Not
1|EPFO Mumbai |Maharashtra 01-11-2018 40,21,729 40,21,729 |Dues) Applicable |Applicable |[Applicable |Applicable |Applicable |Not Applic -
Operational
Department of Creditor
Goods and Government of (Government|Not Not Not Noat Not
2|Service Tax Maharashtra 29-10-2018 96,37,168 96.37,168 |Dues) Applicable |Applicable [Applicable |Applicable |Applicable |Not Applic -
Total= 1,36,58,897| 1,36,58,897 0

g




Annexure- §

Name of the Co apurkar's Leather House Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP : 01008/2018, List of C reditors as on: 23/01/2019
List of Operational Creditors
Detalls of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitied Amount of
Amount Whether Y of Amount of |Any Mutual| Amount of |Amount of Claim
(SL. NoJ Name of Creditor Date of 7 Amount of Nature of | covered Voting | Contingent | Dues, that | Claim not Under Remarks, if Any
Receipt | AU CHImed | oy Admitted | Claim by | Rl | gpare | Cliim |maybeSer-| Admitted | Verification
Party?
puarantee in CoC off
" AT Operatonal | Not o Not ot Mot
Prime Soles 13845758 1,3845,758] Creditor_| Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable : 9
. |Syndec Leather 04-10-2018 Operatonal Not No Not Not Not
2 ot 1,55.226 1,55,226] _Creditor _| Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable : .
3 06-10-201% Speln] bt No g Hes N
Bismi Bag Centre 320619 320619 _Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable
4 00-10-2018 Operational Mot No Not HNot Not
Kuber Ventures 891,151 891,151 Creditor | Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicsble . .
5 10-10-2018 Opersional {| | et No e bt bt
Rambhia Brothers 31813 31813] Creditor | Applicable Apolicsble | Apolicable | Applicable -
6 , 10-10-2018 5 Orermon | ) et No e bt Hat
Esbee Advertising 454417 4.54.417] Creditor_| Applicable Applicsble | Arplicable | Applicable
. HKHR Overseas 19-10-2018 Operational Not No Not Not Not
Privaie Limited 1,52,562 1,52.562] _Creditor | Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable
o |77 Onthotics S Operational | Not o Not Not Nat
Private Limited . 192622 192622] _Creditor | Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable
9 21.10-2018 Operational Not No Nat Not Nat
Al Moin : 37,808 37808 Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable
o | TraceLink LRI Operatioral | Not T Nox Not Mot
Logistics i 425305 425305] _Creditor_| Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable . x
1 23.10-2018 Opecuotint| | Mot No o ol T
Marwar NX 1.16.790 1,16,790] Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable -
12 Sainath Art 25.10-2018 Operational Not No Not Not Not
2 |Prvers 2 122,149 122349 Creditor | Applicable Asplicable | Arplicable | Applicable 5
Operational Not Not Not Not
B losp nestic | 210018 43655 43655 Creditor | Applicsble| | Applicable | Aclicatle | Applicable s 3
Operanonal Not Not
B oM Eerprises: | 27102018 19292 19202] Creditor | Applicable| " Applicable
) 27-10-2018 = [ opemnapt]  biet No ot
SNM Advertising §,57,556, 8.57.556| Creditor | Applicable Applicable
Operational | Not Mot
16 | Bhiavi Impex ZHHpLs 957,091 957091] credtor | Applicable|  "° Applicable
Operational Not Not
17 liiagul ants F1p-mia 155,499 155499 Credtor | Applicable] " Applicable +
I8 > 31-10-2018 N Operational Not Mo Not
Kinti Bio Pharma 122,907 1,22.907] _Croditor | Applicable Applicsble | Applicable | Applicable
9 Kittens (India) 30.10-2018 Operational Not No Not Not Not
Privae Liniied: | 2104 216905 116905 Creditor_| Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable
0 Kohinoor Carpet 11-10-2018 Operational Not No Not Not Not
& Interior 246401 24640] Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable
2 L 26.12-201% Operational Naot No JQ Not zo_
prai Batargrisos| 2512 73,699 73699) Creditor | Applicable Applicsble | Aoplicable | Applicable .
5, |Numaish 17122018 Operational Not No Nat Not Not
2 | Advertising 2% 1178539 11.78539] Creditor | Applicsble Applicable | Applicable | Applicable -
3 17-12-201% Operational Nat Mo Not Not Not
Gl = . 46,152 46.152] Creditor_| Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable . x
u 24-12-2018 Operstional | Not A Not Not Not
M/ Versus s 2129841 2129841 Creditor | Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Apolicable
% e g Operational | Not W Not Not Not
Jai Malhar Fabrics ” 104,053 104053 Credivor_| Applicable Applicable | Applicable | Applicable
% Blue Cool 11.01-2019 Operational Mot No Nat Not Not
* |Solutions 7 93,000 93000] Creditor | Applicsble Applicable | Applicable | Applicable 3
— [Navkar Expont Operational|  Not
2 I 16012018 677,489 67748 Creditor | Appticsble| "
Total= 2.3446,738 2.34,46,738 -




Name of the Corporate Debtor : Signapurkar's Le

23/01/2019

ather House Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP : 01/08/2018, List of Creditors as on:

Summary of Claims uploaded to IBBI

Sr. No.

Category of Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of

Claims Amount

No. of
Claims

Amount

% Share in
Total Claims
Admitted

Amount of Claim under
Verification

—_—

Secured Financial
Creditors (belonging to
any class of Creditors)

Secured Financial
Creditors (Other than
Financial Creditors
belonging to any class of
Creditors)

85,56,000

85,56,000

18.74

(O8]

Unsecured Financial
Creditors (Other than
Financial Creditors
belonging to any class of
Creditors)*

Operational Creditors
(Workmen)

Operational Creditors
(Employees)

Operational Creditors
(Government Dues)

1,36,58,897

(]

1,36,58.897

2991

Operational Creditors
(Other than Workmen,
Employee and
Government Dues)

27

2.34,46,738

2.34,46,738

51.35

Total=

30

4,56,61,635

30

4,56,61,635

100.00




